Ta
p
Ho
ld
er
s
176
www.lyndexnikken.com · 847.367.4800
TAP HOLDERS
Tap Spanner Wrench
Page 180
Tap Collets
Part Number System Tap Size Tap Shank
ø
Drive Square
TPT05-008S #1 1/8"S 0.313" 0.234"
TPT05-008L #1 1/8"L 0.437" 0.328"
TPT10-016 #2 1/4" 0.562" 0.421"
TPT10-024 #2 3/8" 0.700" 0.531"
TPT10-032 #2 1/2" 0.687" 0.515"
TPT15-032 #3 1/2" 0.687" 0.515"
TPT15-048 #3 3/4" 0.906" 0.679"
TPT15-064 #3 1" 1.125" 0.843"
Part Number System Tap Size Tap Shank
ø
Drive Square
TPT05-008S(S) #1 1/8"S 0.313" 0.234"
TPT05-008L(S) #1 1/8"L 0.437" 0.328"
TPT10-016(S) #2 1/4" 0.562" 0.421"
TPT10-024(S) #2 3/8" 0.700" 0.531"
TPT10-032(S) #2 1/2" 0.687" 0.515"
TPT15-032(S) #3 1/2" 0.687" 0.515"
TPT15-048(S) #3 3/4" 0.906" 0.679"
Torque Control Pipe Tap Collets - U.S. Standard
Torque Control Pipe Tap Collets - Slotted
COOLANT FLOW
SH
AN
K
SQ
UA
RE
Part Number Description
TP05-SET-12
12 Piece System #1 Torque Control Tap Collet Set:
#0-9/16" hand and 1/8" pipe
TP10-SET-13 13 Piece System #2 Torque Control Tap Collet Set:
5/16" - 7/8" hand and 1/4" - 1/2" pipe
TP15-SET-10 10 Piece System #3 Torque Control Tap Collet Set:
13/16" - 1-3/8" hand and 1/2" - 1" pipe
Torque Control Pipe Tap Collet Sets
SH
AN
K
SQ
UA
RE
System L D1 D2
#1 0.98" 1.28" 0.75"
#2 1.34" 1.99" 1.22"
#3 1.77" 2.83" 1.89"
Dimensional Data
L
D1
D2